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aidaohadi@gmail.com
+1 (818) 484-1152

Experience

Education

Recognition

Skills

Software

Prototyping

Languages

Communication

Rhino. Unreal Engine. 3ds Max, V-ray. 
Twinmotion. Solidworks. Keyshot. 
Photoshop. Illustrator. Indesign, Premiere. 
Lightroom. XD. Balsamiq. Figma

Woodshop. Laser cutting. 3D Printing

Fluent in Farsi and English

Design Storytelling. Public Speaking

Contract Designer
Vita Motus Design Studio

3D Experience Design Intern
George P. Johnson 

Stage Designer/ Drafter
Gallagher Staging and Productions

2021

2021-2023

2017-2020

2022

2021

2017-2020

2019-2020

2018-2019

Freelance Designer
Aida Ohadi Design

2019-2021

Provided design and creative support in the execution of Vita Motus projects 
under the responsibility of the Creative Director and the Art Director, and in 
close collaboration with Production Directors and Technical Teams

Brought a creative approach to the visual aspects of clients’ projects through 
Environmental Design, Branding, Graphic Design, Product Design, Illustration, 
UX Design, and 3D Modeling/Rendering. Clients include the Grammys & EFI.

Created thoughtful and well-designed branded environments, exhibitions, 
and experiences  for clients like Honda, Acura, and Amazon.

Created Renderings, 3D Models, and Engineering Drawings for concerts, 
festivals, red-carpet events, sport events, and exhibitions for clients such as 
Disney, LA Kings, Coachella, and artists like Mary J.Blige, Billie Eilish, ASAP 
Rocky, and Smashing Pumpkins.

Art Center College of Design
Masters of Science in Spatial Experience Design

Art Center Berlin Summer Study Away

California State University, Long Beach
Bachelor of Arts in Design, Magna Cum Laude

Glendale Community College

Cornell University
Certificate in User Experience Design

Certification

Community Work

Pasadena, CA

Berlin, Germany

Long Beach, CA

Glendale, CA

SoCal Conference Award for editorial cartoon
Journalism Association of Community Colleges

Dean’s List, California State University Long Beach

Art Center Grad Scholarship
ArtCenter Berlin Study Away Scholarship
College Women’s Club of Pasadena Scholarship

Art Center Gallery Showcase

Design Department Gallery Showcase
California State University Long Beach

Stage Design Assistant- Cabaret
California State University, Long Beach, CA

Illustrator / Contributor
22 West Magazine, Long Beach, CA

Art Ambassador
Brewery Art walk , Los Angeles, CA

Illustrator/ Cartoonist
El Vaquero Newspaper, Glendale, CA

Fundraising Volunteer
American Cancer Society , Los Angeles, CA

2022

2018

2019

2017

2015-2016

2015-2017

2017

2022

2022

2016

2017-2020

2021-2022

Iranian-American Designer 
specialized in storytelling through 
meaningful experiences within 
branded spaces, entertainment 
spaces, and exhibitions.


