

Iranian-American Designer specialized in storytelling through meaningful experiences within branded spaces, entertainment spaces, and exhibitions.

www.aidaohadi.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/aida-ohadi/ aidaohadi@gmail.com +1 (818) 484-1152

Skills

Community Work

Experience

2021	Contract Designer Vita Motus Design Studio	Provided design and creative support in the execution of Vita Motus projects under the responsibility of the Creative Director and the Art Director, and in close collaboration with Production Directors and Technical Teams
2019-2021	Freelance Designer Aida Ohadi Design	Brought a creative approach to the visual aspects of clients' projects through Environmental Design, Branding, Graphic Design, Product Design, Illustration, UX Design, and 3D Modeling/Rendering. Clients include the Grammys & EFI.
2019-2020	3D Experience Design Intern George P. Johnson	Created thoughtful and well-designed branded environments, exhibitions, and experiences for clients like Honda, Acura, and Amazon.
2018-2019	Stage Designer/ Drafter Gallagher Staging and Productions	Created Renderings, 3D Models, and Engineering Drawings for concerts, festivals, red-carpet events, sport events, and exhibitions for clients such as Disney, LA Kings, Coachella, and artists like Mary J.Blige, Billie Eilish, ASAP Rocky, and Smashing Pumpkins.

Ed	u	Jal	ıv	

2021-2023	Art Center College of Design Masters of Science in Spatial Experience Design	Pasadena, CA	Software	
			Rhino. Unreal Engine. 3ds Max, V-ray.	
2022	Art Center Berlin Summer Study Away	Berlin, Germany	Twinmotion. Solidworks. Keyshot. Photoshop. Illustrator. Indesign, Premiere. Lightroom. XD. Balsamiq. Figma Prototyping Woodshop. Laser cutting. 3D Printing	
2017-2020	California State University, Long Beach Bachelor of Arts in Design, Magna Cum Laude	Long Beach, CA		
2017-2020	Glendale Community College	Glendale, CA		
			Languages	
Certification			Fluent in Farsi and English	

2021	Cornell University	Communication
	Certificate in User Experience Design	Design Storytelling. Public Speaking

Recognition

2022	Art Center Gallery Showcase	2019	Stage Design Assistant- <i>Cabaret</i> California State University, Long Beach, CA	
2021-2022	Art Center Grad Scholarship		Camornia State Oniversity, Long Beach, CA	
2022	ArtCenter Berlin Study Away Scholarship	2017	Illustrator / Contributor	
2022	College Women's Club of Pasadena Scholarship		22 West Magazine, Long Beach, CA	
2018	Design Department Gallery Showcase California State University Long Beach	2015-2016	Art Ambassador Brewery Art walk , Los Angeles, CA	
2017-2020	Dean's List, California State University Long Beach	2015-2017	Illustrator/ Cartoonist El Vaguero Newspaper, Glendale, CA	
2016	SoCal Conference Award for editorial cartoon Journalism Association of Community Colleges	2017	Fundraising Volunteer American Cancer Society , Los Angeles, CA	